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WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY  |   SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK

Bachelor of Social Work
Full-time Course Format

JUNIOR YEAR
FALL TERM (12 CR.)

SW 3010	 Social Work Practice Method I	 4 cr.

SW 3030	 Professional Writing for Social Workers	 2 cr.

SW 3510	 Human Behavior in the Social Environment	 3 cr.

SW 3710	 Social Welfare and the Social Work: 3 cr. 
History, Trends & Basic Concepts

WINTER TERM (12 CR.)

SW 3020	 Social Work Practice Method II	 3 cr.

SW 3810	 Research Methods, Data Analysis, 3 cr. 
and Practice Evaluation I

SW 3110	 Diversity, Oppression & Social Justice	 3 cr.

SW 3410	 Foundations of Ethics and Values in Social Work	 3 cr.

SENIOR YEAR
FALL TERM (15–18 CR.)

SW 4010	 Social Work Group Theory & Practice	 3 cr.

SW 4710	 Social Welfare in the United States: Current Programs	 3 cr.

SW 4810	 Research Methods, Data Analysis, 3 cr. 
and Practice Evaluation II

SW 4998	 Field Practice in Social Work	 5 cr.

SW 4441	 Field Education Seminar	 1 cr.

Elective	 (if needed)	 3 cr.

WINTER TERM (15–18 CR.)

SW 4020	 Social Work Macro Theory & Practice	 3 cr.

SW 4997	 Integrative Seminar	 3 cr. 

SW 4998	 Field Practice in Social Work	 5 cr.

SW 4442	 Field Education Seminar	 1 cr.

Elective	 (if needed)	 3 cr.

PLAN OF WORK SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY  |   SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK

Bachelor of Social Work
Part-time Course Format

JUNIOR YEAR
FALL TERM (9 CR.)

SW 3010	 Social Work Practice Method I	 4 cr.

SW 3030	 Professional Writing for Social Workers	 2 cr.

SW 3510	 Human Behavior in the Social Environment	 3 cr.

WINTER TERM (9 CR.)

SW 3020	 Social Work Practice Method II	 3 cr.

SW 3110	 Diversity, Oppression & Social Justice	 3 cr.

SW 3710	 Social Welfare and the Social Work: 3 cr. 
History, Trends & Basic Concepts

SPRING/SUMMER TERM (9 CR.)

SW 3410	 Foundations of Ethics and Values in Social Work	 3 cr.

SW 3810	 Research Methods, Data Analysis,	 3 cr. 
and Practice Evaluation

Elective	 (if needed)	 3 cr.

SENIOR YEAR
FALL TERM (9 CR.)

SW 4010	 Social Work Group Theory & Practice	 3 cr.

SW 4710	 Social Welfare in the United States: Current Programs	 3 cr.

SW 4810	 Research Methods, Data Analysis, 3 cr. 
and Practice Evaluation II

WINTER TERM (9 CR.)

SW 4998	 Field Practice in Social Work	 5 cr.

	  1 cr.

SW 4020	 Social Work Macro Theory & Practice	 3 cr.

SPRING/SUMMER TERM (9 CR.)

SW 4997	 Integrative Seminar	 3 cr. 

SW 4998	 Field Practice in Social Work	 5 cr.

SW 4442	 Field Education Seminar	 1 cr.

PLAN OF WORK SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.




